

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL) NO.319 OF 2013
(For prel. hearing)

SHALOO MADAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY MADAN Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay)

Date: 15/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Priyanjali Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rabin Majumder, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for by learned counsel appearing for the petitioner,
list the matter after a week.

| (Sanjay Kumar) Court Master | (Indu Satija) |
| | Court Master | |